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12512 POOL 90 05/13/1997

2002HX Base Yr

159 SE CUSTER WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,540 113.7024 127.35 323,469 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 2220

BAS 2,220 100 2,220 183,766

FEP 144 80 115 9,519

FOP 120 30 36 2,980

FOP 384 30 115 9,519

FST 99 55 54 4,470

2,967 2,540 210,255

BAS= W21 FEP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 N12 W25 S43 E18 FOP= E30
N4 W30 S4$ N4 E30 S4 E21 N22 FST= N9 W11 S9 E11$ W11 N9$ FOP=
E11 N12 W32 S12 E21$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1997 1997 3 40 14,336

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 935.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,403

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

7 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

18,839

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


